TENTATIVE TIMETABLE FOR THE 51ST SESSION OF THE UPR WORKING GROUP[footnoteRef:1]* [1: 	*	Pending continuation of cash conservation measures requested by UNOG and decided by the Human Rights Council.
] 

(19–30 JANUARY 2026)
First week
	
	Monday 19 January
	Tuesday 20 January
	Wednesday 21 January
	Thursday 22 January
	Friday 23 January

	1st week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Micronesia (Federated States of)
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Mauritania
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Rwanda
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Saint Lucia
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Austria

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of 
Lebanon
	14:30–18:00
	Review of 
Nauru
	14:30–18:00
	Review of 
Nepal
	14:30–18:00
	Review of 
Oman
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the reports on Micronesia (Federated State of), Lebanon, Mauritania, Nauru and Rwanda


Second week
	
	Monday 26 January
	Tuesday 27 January
	Wednesday 28 January
	Thursday 29 January
	Friday 30 January

	2nd week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Australia
	9:00–12:30
	Review of 
Saint Kitts and Nevis
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of the reports on Nepal, Saint Lucia, Oman, Austria, Australia, Georgia, Saint Kitts and Nevis and Sao Tome and Principe

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of 
Georgia
	14:30–18:00
	Review of 
Sao Tome and Principe
	
	
	
	
	15:00–18:00
	Adoption of the reports on Micronesia (Federated State of), Lebanon, Mauritania, Nauru, Rwanda, Nepal, Saint Lucia, Oman, Austria, Australia, Georgia, Saint Kitts and Nevis and Sao Tome and Principe



